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2021 OK-Red Girls Conference Meet - 11/5/2021 to 11/6/2021

Results - Swimming and Diving Finals
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

OK RED: 1:45.33 2016* Wolfer,McDowell,Kraus,Snyman

D11:52.89

D21:56.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AJEN1 1:48.22 D1

Albrecht, Grace 10 Radawski, Elyse 12

Huyser, Rachel 12 Sherman, Hailey 11

25.97 30.21 25.0526.99

AROCK2 1:48.93 D1

Scott, Taylor 11 St. Charles, Maddy 10

Quijano, Cambell 09 Lund, Ashley 12

28.15 31.28 22.7626.74

AGH3 1:49.36 D1

Hudson, Madelyn 12 Schafer, Olivia 10

Todd, Ellie 09 Busse, Claudia 09

27.91 31.41 24.4125.63

AHWO4 1:49.61 D1

Baldwin, Makenzie 09 Remenschneider, Madi 12

Vaara, Kendall 12 Davis, Baylee 09

27.89 30.68 24.2426.80

AHUDVL5 1:54.57 D2

Widner, Aly 11 Kuiper, Jenna 12

Tuttle, Elle 11 VanEerden, Makalynn 11

29.93 31.48 24.9728.19

ACAL6 1:58.82   26.0

VanHofwegen, Emmory 11 Sova, Maggie 12

Darter, Rebecca 11 Leason, Isabella 9

30.21 33.33 27.1528.13

AEKEN7 1:59.70

Robyns, Hadleigh 09 Nadolski, Alana L 12

McCormick, Kaitlyn A 12 Nguyen, Thaovi 10

30.80 33.46 27.3728.07

B - Final

BHWO--- x1:56.29 D2

McLean, Rogen 10 Swarthout, Paige 11

Johnson, Claire 11 Hogan, Sidney 10

30.36 31.37 25.6228.94

BJEN--- x1:56.46 D2

Huyser, Eden 10 Huyser, Morgan 12

Steck, Samantha 11 Muir, Makayla 11

30.87 32.11 25.8127.67

BGRDVL--- x2:01.00

Vernon, Aubrey 10 Green, Leah 12

Bengtson, Holly 12 Lynch, Ava 10

30.91 35.58 26.5827.93

BGH--- x2:01.88

Sponaas, Abby 09 Tubergen, Jolie 09

Dixon, Emily 09 Stork, Marin 11

30.76 36.64 26.7127.77

BROCK--- x2:02.16

Unger, Megan 10 Werner, Elyse 11

Shirley, Gabrielle 11 Rickerd, Makenzie 11

29.81 35.77 27.3929.19

BHUDVL--- x2:05.83

Randall, Zoe 09 Laning, Addie 09

Buer, Sophie 10 Maki, Anna 11

33.20 36.07 26.7829.78

BEKEN--- x2:09.69

Langosch, Catherine 11 Eklove, Addy 09

Lim, Alison 11 Sweet, Lila M 12

32.60 35.03 27.6934.37

BCAL--- x2:23.70

Gray, Evelyn 11 Theaker, Ella 11

Bryant, Grace 9 Keegstra, Macy 9

36.35 41.36 28.6637.33

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

OK RED: 1:50.32 2018* C. Tuttle

D11:57.89

D22:00.79

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GH 10Ackerman, Grace1 1:52.74 D1

26.34 28.28 29.3128.81

GH 09Todd, Ellie2 1:54.28 D1

26.49 28.63 29.7329.43

HWO 09Baldwin, Makenzie3 1:56.60 D1

27.27 29.60 29.6830.05

JEN 11Baltes, Ali4 1:57.75 D1

27.68 29.76 29.9730.34

ROCK 09Quijano, Cambell5 1:58.67 D2

27.10 29.68 31.3830.51

ROCK 12Harmsen, Oliver6 1:59.59 D2

27.72 30.24 30.6630.97

GRDVL 11Merkel, Emma7 2:00.02 D2

27.27 30.62 30.9131.22

HWO 09Davis, Baylee8 2:00.92   11.0

27.90 30.34 31.2831.40

B - Final

HUDVL 11Tuttle, Elle9 2:02.80   9.0

27.98 30.76 31.7932.27

EKEN 12Nadolski, Alana L10 2:03.15   7.0

28.49 31.40 31.8031.46

HUDVL 11Widner, Aly11 2:03.81   6.0

28.35 31.07 32.1932.20

ROCK 11Alcala, Nani12 2:03.84   5.0

28.15 31.34 31.8932.46

JEN 09Storey, Mackenzie13 2:03.87   4.0

28.40 30.96 32.4332.08

HWO 10McNeely, Ella14 2:04.98   3.0

27.66 31.21 33.2432.87

ROCK 11Prawdzik, Marie15 2:05.98   2.0

28.57 31.43 32.6933.29

HWO 10McLean, Rogen16 2:08.96   1.0

28.43 32.42 33.5834.53

C - Final

GRDVL 12Kelly, Sarah--- X2:07.68

29.11 32.04 33.7632.77

GRDVL 12Brazee, Annabelle--- X2:07.79

29.88 32.36 32.5233.03

ROCK 11Spahr, Sophia--- X2:09.07

29.83 31.98 33.8133.45

GH 09Deschaaf, Kaia--- X2:10.15

30.13 32.70 33.2534.07

JEN 10Anderson, Laney--- X2:11.01

30.53 33.14 33.4433.90

HWO 11Sierra, Alexia--- X2:11.17

29.49 32.87 34.2034.61

HUDVL 11Morren, Avery--- X2:11.36

29.31 32.70 35.2134.14

GH 11Andree, Breanna--- X2:14.34

29.69 33.58 35.6335.44

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

OK RED: 2:01.57 2018* K. Ackerman

D12:13.29

D22:17.09

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GH 10Springer, Rosalee1 2:05.73 D1

27.14 30.33 29.7138.55

HWO 10O'Mealey, Oriana2 2:11.34 D1

28.08 34.09 30.5838.59

JEN 12Radawski, Elyse*3 2:12.01 D1

28.21 34.73 31.0837.99

GH 12Hudson, Madelyn*3 2:12.01 D1

28.41 31.26 30.5841.76

HWO 12Remenschneider, Madi5 2:15.93 D2

30.11 37.42 31.4536.95

ROCK 10Nole, Bella6 2:17.06 D2

28.98 34.26 32.1941.63

EKEN 12McCormick, Kaitlyn A7 2:18.92   12.0

29.36 35.89 32.1941.48

HUDVL 12Kuiper, Jenna8 2:19.52   11.0

29.72 34.56 33.3641.88

B - Final

JEN 12Huyser, Rachel9 2:17.90   9.0

28.84 35.40 31.4142.25

JEN 11Reed, Isabella10 2:19.35   7.0

29.78 34.47 32.0143.09

GH 10Tolliver, Jocelyn11 2:20.53   6.0

30.47 34.61 31.1544.30

HUDVL 11VanEerden, Makalynn12 2:22.56   5.0

31.18 38.51 33.5339.34

ROCK 09Fisher, Devin13 2:23.49   4.0

33.76 34.94 32.2342.56

HWO 11Swarthout, Paige14 2:23.86   3.0

29.99 38.82 35.6839.37

HWO 10Bolt, Samantha15 2:24.27   2.0

31.25 36.98 33.4742.57

JEN 12Norton, Caroline16 2:25.09   1.0

30.77 34.85 33.6645.81

C - Final

GH 09Dixon, Emily17 2:25.54

29.94 36.63 33.7145.26

CAL 11Darter, Rebecca18 2:27.26

30.18 37.74 35.2944.05
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2021 OK-Red Girls Conference Meet - 11/5/2021 to 11/6/2021

Results - Swimming and Diving Finals
C - Final ...   (#3  Girls 200 Yard IM)

CAL 12Sova, Maggie19 2:27.58

30.97 38.91 34.4943.21

HWO 10Smith, Ellie20 x2:28.92

32.04 36.24 36.2244.42

JEN 11Steck, Samantha21 x2:29.05

30.97 37.56 35.4445.08

GRDVL 11Moore, Campbell22 2:32.04

30.28 36.99 36.7947.98

HWO 09Perez, Lili23 x2:32.66

32.78 38.15 36.5045.23

GH 11Miller, Amerasia24 x2:33.31

33.29 38.42 35.7045.90

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

OK RED: 23.38 2017* M. Kraus

D124.99

D225.39

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ROCK 12Lund, Ashley1 23.68 D1

JEN 10Albrecht, Grace2 23.76 D1

EKEN 11Nickleberry, Tina3 24.63 D1

GH 09Busse, Claudia4 24.74 D1

HWO 10Pyk, Kalyna5 24.85 D1

GH 10Schafer, Olivia6 24.92 D1

ROCK 09Rottier, Avery7 25.02 D2

EKEN 11Stroster, Ella8 25.27 D2

B - Final

GRDVL 11Pierce, Kennedy9 25.25 D2

ROCK 11Scott, Taylor10 25.56   7.0

CAL 11VanHofwegen, Emmory11 25.69   6.0

GH 12Vargas, Veda12 25.79   5.0

ROCK 10St. Charles, Maddy13 25.90   4.0

GRDVL 12Bradley, Hailey*14 26.11   2.5

JEN 12Huyser, Morgan*14 26.11   2.5

GRDVL 10Adams, Isabelle16 26.42   1.0

C - Final

JEN 11Ngo, Hannah17 25.92

ROCK 11Bargwell, Faith18 x26.06

GH 12Ireland, Lexi19 26.30

HWO 09Milobinski, Monroe20 26.62

HUDVL 12Missad, Samantha21 26.89

HWO 09Steele, Izzy22 27.26

HUDVL 10Henry, Brooke23 27.27

HUDVL 11Maki, Anna24 27.37

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

OK RED: 489.15 2018* G. Segard

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

ROCK 10Jolly, Megan1 425.45   20.0

JEN 10Clack, Sophia2 379.10   17.0

GRDVL 10Kutsche, Olivia3 346.30   16.0

ROCK 10Verwys, Lucy4 339.65   15.0

GH 12Duplissis, Clare5 333.80   14.0

CAL 10Coriano-Lahiff, Mayari6 328.30   13.0

ROCK 09Shutich, Emma7 325.65   12.0

HWO 10Dishinger, Elaina8 283.05   11.0

GH 09Deaton, Maya9 276.00   9.0

JEN 10Postle, Sara Jean10 268.08   7.0

HUDVL 11Mulder, Ella11 266.65   6.0

CAL 12Koorndyk, Lexi12 256.10   5.0

JEN 10Buist, Maylie13 250.90   4.0

ROCK 09Meisling, Lily14 248.05   3.0

HWO 09Brack, Madelyn15 247.25   2.0

GH 10Koetsier, Lydia16 246.65   1.0

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

OK RED: 54.33 2018* M. Kraus

D11:00.19

D21:01.39

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GH 09Todd, Ellie1 57.05 D1

26.95 30.10

EKEN 11Wiltrout, Kalin2 58.40 D1

27.68 30.72

JEN 12Huyser, Rachel3 1:00.47 D2

28.39 32.08

HWO 12Vaara, Kendall4 1:00.59 D2

28.61 31.98

HWO 10O'Mealey, Oriana5 1:01.23 D2

28.30 32.93

EKEN 12McCormick, Kaitlyn A6 1:02.85   13.0

29.24 33.61

GRDVL 12Light, Alyssa7 1:03.80   12.0

28.71 35.09

GH 12Ireland, Lexi8 1:03.99   11.0

29.57 34.42

B - Final

JEN 11Steck, Samantha9 1:03.34   9.0

29.78 33.56

GH 09Dixon, Emily10 1:03.38   7.0

29.02 34.36

ROCK 10Unger, Megan11 1:03.53   6.0

29.77 33.76

JEN 11Reed, Isabella12 1:04.21   5.0

29.79 34.42

GRDVL 12Bengtson, Holly13 1:04.66   4.0

29.60 35.06

ROCK 11Shirley, Gabrielle14 1:05.45   3.0

30.10 35.35

HWO 11Johnson, Claire15 1:05.48   2.0

30.06 35.42

ROCK 10Rackiewicz, Sylvia16 1:05.66   1.0

30.78 34.88

C - Final

GH 10Oosterbaan, Abigail17 1:06.44

29.99 36.45

GRDVL 10Lynch, Ava18 1:08.42

31.63 36.79

HWO 10Hogan, Sidney19 1:08.63

31.81 36.82

HUDVL 10Henry, Brooke20 1:09.39

31.55 37.84

GRDVL 11Moore, Campbell21 1:09.95

31.60 38.35

HUDVL 10Buer, Sophie22 1:10.03

31.98 38.05

EKEN 11Langosch, Catherine23 1:13.02

33.85 39.17

HUDVL 11Maki, Anna24 1:13.61

33.06 40.55

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

OK RED: 49.79 2019* Claire Tuttle

D154.49

D255.39

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ROCK 12Lund, Ashley1 51.65 D1

24.38 27.27

JEN 10Albrecht, Grace2 53.05 D1

25.39 27.66

HWO 10Pyk, Kalyna3 54.09 D1

25.82 28.27

GRDVL 11Merkel, Emma4 54.32 D1

26.26 28.06

GH 09Busse, Claudia5 54.56 D2

26.31 28.25

ROCK 12Harmsen, Oliver6 54.82 D2

26.55 28.27

ROCK 09Rottier, Avery7 55.03 D2

26.34 28.69

EKEN 11Stroster, Ella8 55.39 D2

26.66 28.73

B - Final

GRDVL 11Pierce, Kennedy9 55.24 D2

26.57 28.67

GH 10Schafer, Olivia10 55.25 D2

25.95 29.30

JEN 11Ngo, Hannah11 56.41   6.0

27.62 28.79

EKEN 11Nickleberry, Tina12 57.15   5.0

27.37 29.78

GH 12Vargas, Veda13 57.81   4.0

27.56 30.25

ROCK 11Bargwell, Faith14 57.94   3.0

26.99 30.95

HWO 10Bolt, Samantha15 57.95   2.0

27.99 29.96

GRDVL 10Adams, Isabelle16 58.77   1.0

28.34 30.43

C - Final

EKEN 09Robyns, Hadleigh17 58.44

27.07 31.37

GH 12Coney, Madison18 59.10

28.56 30.54
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2021 OK-Red Girls Conference Meet - 11/5/2021 to 11/6/2021

Results - Swimming and Diving Finals
C - Final ...   (#7  Girls 100 Yard Free)

EKEN 10Nguyen, Thaovi19 59.16

28.28 30.88

JEN 10Huyser, Eden20 59.17

28.52 30.65

HWO 09Steele, Izzy21 59.43

28.59 30.84

HUDVL 12Missad, Samantha22 59.92

28.33 31.59

HUDVL 09Lanenga, Alyse23 59.93

28.12 31.81

HUDVL 10Dale, Emma24 1:00.09

28.21 31.88

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

OK RED: 4:53.48 2016* K. Ackerman

D15:17.09

D25:25.09

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GH 10Ackerman, Grace1 5:00.81 D1

26.99 29.72 30.1430.17

30.44 30.54 30.80 30.96

31.09 29.96

ROCK 09Quijano, Cambell2 5:18.37 D2

28.40 31.45 32.3531.94

32.45 32.43 32.43 32.43

32.43 32.06

JEN 11Baltes, Ali3 5:22.14 D2

29.11 31.76 32.5732.20

33.12 33.17 33.19 32.93

32.70 31.39

JEN 11Sherman, Hailey4 5:23.28 D2

29.58 32.43 32.7232.41

32.75 32.87 33.26 33.68

32.75 30.83

ROCK 10Nole, Bella5 5:24.39 D2

29.66 32.70 33.0633.20

33.24 32.99 32.82 33.17

32.58 30.97

GH 10Tolliver, Jocelyn6 5:27.67   13.0

29.80 32.65 33.0032.64

33.48 33.62 33.76 33.50

33.21 32.01

JEN 11Muir, Makayla7 5:33.02   12.0

29.16 31.74 33.0732.82

33.85 34.30 34.55 35.06

34.70 33.77

HWO 09Davis, Baylee8 5:33.33   11.0

29.40 33.12 33.4832.95

33.68 34.21 34.62 34.87

34.42 32.58

B - Final

GH 09Sponaas, Abby9 5:29.95   9.0

29.51 33.43 34.1233.89

33.34 33.23 33.40 33.61

33.65 31.77

HWO 10McNeely, Ella10 5:33.81   7.0

28.86 32.18 33.6632.93

34.23 34.51 34.28 34.18

35.25 33.73

HUDVL 11Tuttle, Elle11 5:34.97   6.0

28.80 31.84 34.2033.24

34.70 35.02 34.90 35.13

34.85 32.29

JEN 09Storey, Mackenzie12 5:38.39   5.0

30.04 33.25 33.9433.49

34.20 34.70 34.80 34.68

35.18 34.11

ROCK 11Prawdzik, Marie13 5:44.16   4.0

29.00 32.84 34.6733.80

35.49 35.78 36.01 35.85

35.81 34.91

EKEN 12Nadolski, Alana L14 5:46.97   3.0

31.59 34.56 34.2834.76

35.30 35.19 35.54 35.94

35.39 34.42

GH 09Deschaaf, Kaia15 5:47.95   2.0

30.14 34.45 35.4135.34

35.58 35.91 35.93 36.19

35.48 33.52

HWO 11Sierra, Alexia16 5:53.00   1.0

30.46 33.72 35.9734.75

36.83 36.97 36.66 36.90

36.03 34.71

C - Final

ROCK 11Spahr, Sophia17 5:43.85

31.51 33.76 34.4434.53

34.73 35.22 35.44 34.78

35.10 34.34

JEN 10Anderson, Laney18 x5:46.87

32.10 34.71 35.3534.98

35.26 35.52 35.50 35.54

35.44 32.47

GRDVL 12Brazee, Annabelle19 5:47.14

31.66 34.58 35.1335.17

35.38 35.27 35.53 35.70

35.56 33.16

EKEN 10Wiltrout, Maya20 5:52.08

32.12 34.98 36.2035.80

36.45 36.34 36.58 35.84

35.13 32.64

GRDVL 12Kelly, Sarah21 5:52.30

31.83 33.97 35.2735.13

35.47 35.40 36.87 37.55

37.23 33.58

HUDVL 12Groenink, Elsa*22 5:58.03

32.27 34.87 36.3835.91

36.41 36.62 36.69 36.75

36.50 35.63

HWO 12Rockafellow, Meagan*22 5:58.03

30.70 34.09 36.4435.86

37.13 36.93 37.66 37.11

37.36 34.75

EKEN 12Robyns, Amelya24 6:03.17

31.72 35.23 36.9936.35

37.20 37.11 37.80 37.32

37.36 36.09

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

OK RED: 1:35.34 2017* Maas, Sisson, Brandt, Afrik

D11:41.89

D21:44.89

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AGH1 1:36.44 D1

Schafer, Olivia 10 Busse, Claudia 09

Ackerman, Grace 10 Springer, Rosalee 10

24.98 24.40 23.3223.74

AEKEN2 1:38.86 D1

Stroster, Ella 11 McCormick, Kaitlyn A 12

Nickleberry, Tina 11 Wiltrout, Kalin 11

25.38 25.79 23.3424.35

AJEN3 1:39.27 D1

Radawski, Elyse 12 Albrecht, Grace 10

Huyser, Rachel 12 Baltes, Ali 11

25.15 23.63 24.9025.59

AROCK4 1:39.56 D1

Harmsen, Oliver 12 Scott, Taylor 11

Rottier, Avery 09 Lund, Ashley 12

25.69 25.58 23.2725.02

AHWO5 1:40.30 D1

Pyk, Kalyna 10 Vaara, Kendall 12

O'Mealey, Oriana 10 Davis, Baylee 09

25.29 25.19 24.6425.18

AGRDVL6 1:41.09 D1

Pierce, Kennedy 11 Bradley, Hailey 12

Adams, Isabelle 10 Merkel, Emma 11

25.18 25.82 24.2025.89

ACAL7 1:44.30 D2

VanHofwegen, Emmory 11 Sova, Maggie 12

Leason, Isabella 9 Darter, Rebecca 11

25.77 26.20 25.3826.95

AHUDVL8 1:46.87

Missad, Samantha 12 Maki, Anna 11

Dale, Emma 10 Henry, Brooke 10

27.08 26.56 26.4526.78

B - Final

BGH--- x1:46.18

Stork, Marin 11 Deschaaf, Kaia 09

Vargas, Veda 12 Tolliver, Jocelyn 10

27.09 26.64 26.3526.10
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2021 OK-Red Girls Conference Meet - 11/5/2021 to 11/6/2021

Results - Swimming and Diving Finals
B - Final ...   (#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

BHWO--- x1:49.20

Bolt, Samantha 10 Levandoski, McKinley 09

Sierra, Alexia 11 McNeely, Ella 10

27.03 27.32 27.2327.62

BHUDVL--- x1:50.36

Buer, Sophie 10 Lanenga, Alyse 09

Benson, Kira 09 Schulte, Alayna 12

27.73 27.58 28.0327.02

BGRDVL--- x1:50.59

Martin, Mia 11 Chambers, Rileigh 12

Kelly, Sarah 12 Brazee, Annabelle 12

27.32 28.66 26.8127.80

BJEN--- x1:51.13

Stinger, Elizabeth 09 Thompson, Alaina 10

Miller, Josie 09 Berry, Bella 09

27.96 26.46 28.1528.56

BROCK--- x1:52.06

Bargwell, Faith 11 Rackiewicz, Sylvia 10

Spahr, Sophia 11 Rickerd, Makenzie 11

27.63 27.12 27.9829.33

BEKEN--- x1:53.57

Eklove, Addy 09 Sweet, Lila M 12

Moore, Megan B 12 Robyns, Amelya 12

27.91 28.43 29.1428.09

BCAL--- x2:07.31

Gray, Evelyn 11 Haverdink, Anna 10

Theaker, Ella 11 Aguilar, Alyssa 11

31.94 32.35 31.6431.38

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

OK RED: 56.16 2018* K. Ackerman

D11:00.69

D21:02.29

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GH 10Springer, Rosalee1 56.30 D1

27.46 28.84

HWO 09Baldwin, Makenzie2 57.85 D1

28.65 29.20

GH 12Hudson, Madelyn3 59.01 D1

28.37 30.64

ROCK 11Scott, Taylor4 1:00.30 D1

29.19 31.11

GRDVL 12Light, Madeline5 1:00.92 D2

29.20 31.72

JEN 11Sherman, Hailey6 1:01.93 D2

29.93 32.00

HUDVL 12Kuiper, Jenna7 1:02.80   12.0

30.05 32.75

JEN 11Muir, Makayla8 1:03.07   11.0

30.18 32.89

B - Final

ROCK 11Alcala, Nani9 1:03.60   9.0

30.82 32.78

ROCK 10Unger, Megan*10 1:03.88   6.5

30.82 33.06

HUDVL 11Widner, Aly*10 1:03.88   6.5

30.87 33.01

HWO 11Johnson, Claire12 1:04.48   5.0

31.11 33.37

JEN 10Huyser, Eden13 1:05.00   4.0

31.69 33.31

HWO 10McLean, Rogen14 1:05.42   3.0

31.80 33.62

JEN 12Norton, Caroline15 1:05.46   2.0

31.29 34.17

HUDVL 11Morren, Avery16 1:06.22   1.0

32.09 34.13

C - Final

GRDVL 10Vernon, Aubrey17 1:04.98

31.09 33.89

GH 12Coney, Madison18 1:05.01

31.56 33.45

GRDVL 12Bengtson, Holly19 1:05.28

31.30 33.98

JEN 12Bydalek, Lilly20 x1:05.90

32.17 33.73

EKEN 09Robyns, Hadleigh21 1:07.52

32.17 35.35

EKEN 10Nguyen, Thaovi22 1:07.78

32.49 35.29

ROCK 11Shirley, Gabrielle23 1:08.55

33.41 35.14

GH 09Sponaas, Abby24 1:09.60

34.24 35.36

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

OK RED: 1:01.55 2019* Claire Tuttle

D11:08.69

D21:11.19

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EKEN 11Wiltrout, Kalin1 1:06.57 D1

31.71 34.86

JEN 12Radawski, Elyse2 1:08.15 D1

31.51 36.64

HWO 12Remenschneider, Madi3 1:08.31 D1

32.06 36.25

ROCK 10St. Charles, Maddy4 1:09.34 D2

32.25 37.09

HWO 11Swarthout, Paige5 1:09.95 D2

32.56 37.39

HUDVL 11VanEerden, Makalynn6 1:11.21   13.0

33.03 38.18

GRDVL 12Light, Alyssa7 1:11.31   12.0

34.13 37.18

HWO 09Milobinski, Monroe8 1:13.15   11.0

33.46 39.69

B - Final

ROCK 09Fisher, Devin9 1:11.80   9.0

33.84 37.96

HWO 10Hogan, Sidney10 1:11.85   7.0

35.26 36.59

JEN 12Huyser, Morgan11 1:13.84   6.0

34.36 39.48

CAL 12Sova, Maggie12 1:14.62   5.0

33.85 40.77

JEN 09Miller, Josie13 1:14.69   4.0

35.72 38.97

GRDVL 12Bradley, Hailey14 1:15.94   3.0

35.90 40.04

EKEN 10Wiltrout, Maya15 1:16.98   2.0

37.01 39.97

EKEN 09Eklove, Addy16 1:18.26   1.0

36.17 42.09

C - Final

HUDVL 10Dale, Emma17 1:17.58

37.23 40.35

GH 11Stork, Marin18 1:18.93

36.61 42.32

ROCK 11Werner, Elyse19 1:19.01

36.84 42.17

HWO 12Rockafellow, Meagan20 x1:19.56

36.97 42.59

JEN 10Thompson, Alaina21 1:19.60

37.90 41.70

GH 11Miller, Amerasia22 1:22.70

39.00 43.70

HUDVL 09Laning, Addie23 1:22.86

38.60 44.26

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

OK RED: 3:29.21 2017* Knepper,Folcik,Rayburn,Kraus

D13:43.99

D23:50.59

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AGH1 3:30.97 D1

Todd, Ellie 09 Hudson, Madelyn 12

Ackerman, Grace 10 Springer, Rosalee 10

25.18 52.37 54.6025.82

25.01 52.89 24.55 51.11

AHWO2 3:39.02 D1

Baldwin, Makenzie 09 O'Mealey, Oriana 10

Remenschneider, Madi 12 Pyk, Kalyna 10

26.64 54.41 55.2326.05

26.30 55.67 25.37 53.71

AEKEN3 3:41.17 D1

Stroster, Ella 11 Nickleberry, Tina 11

Nadolski, Alana L 12 Wiltrout, Kalin 11

27.02 55.86 55.8126.20

26.86 56.82 25.03 52.68

AROCK4 3:41.43 D1

Harmsen, Oliver 12 Rottier, Avery 09

Nole, Bella 10 Quijano, Cambell 09

26.91 55.85 55.1925.77

26.45 55.61 25.88 54.78
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2021 OK-Red Girls Conference Meet - 11/5/2021 to 11/6/2021

Results - Swimming and Diving Finals
A - Final ...   (#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

AGRDVL5 3:45.27 D2

Light, Madeline 12 Pierce, Kennedy 11

Adams, Isabelle 10 Merkel, Emma 11

27.30 57.67 55.2425.83

27.16 57.76 25.95 54.60

AJEN6 3:45.45 D2

Baltes, Ali 11 Reed, Isabella 11

Storey, Mackenzie 09 Sherman, Hailey 11

27.09 55.77 56.5127.10

26.90 56.68 27.09 56.49

AHUDVL7 3:48.44 D2

VanEerden, Makalynn 11 Tuttle, Elle 11

Widner, Aly 11 Kuiper, Jenna 12

28.31 59.34 57.7127.10

26.53 55.97 26.57 55.42

ACAL8 4:39.94

Bryant, Grace 9 Restau, Rian 9

Haverdink, Anna 10 Keegstra, Macy 9

33.71 1:10.66 1:12.7031.72

35.56 1:15.44 28.65 1:01.14

B - Final

BGH--- x3:53.52

Tolliver, Jocelyn 10 Vargas, Veda 12

Deschaaf, Kaia 09 Sponaas, Abby 09

28.45 58.71 57.7926.91

27.64 58.97 27.55 58.05

BHWO--- x3:56.50

McNeely, Ella 10 McLean, Rogen 10

Steele, Izzy 09 Bolt, Samantha 10

28.92 1:01.75 58.5927.21

28.63 59.27 27.03 56.89

BROCK--- x3:58.68

Bargwell, Faith 11 Fisher, Devin 09

Prawdzik, Marie 11 Unger, Megan 10

28.23 1:00.30 1:01.0029.00

27.77 59.34 27.38 58.04

BHUDVL--- x4:00.56

Lanenga, Alyse 09 Morren, Avery 11

Benson, Kira 09 Missad, Samantha 12

28.95 1:01.33 1:00.7329.08

28.38 59.58 27.61 58.92

BJEN--- x4:01.62

Muir, Makayla 11 Thompson, Alaina 10

Huyser, Eden 10 Anderson, Laney 10

28.28 58.60 1:00.9329.06

29.51 1:00.56 29.10 1:01.53

BGRDVL--- x4:03.45

Kelly, Sarah 12 Moore, Campbell 11

Lynch, Ava 10 Brazee, Annabelle 12

29.00 59.53 1:02.3015.81

29.00 1:00.94 28.21 1:00.68

BEKEN--- x4:13.88

Brumels, Tessa 10 Moore, Megan B 12

Robyns, Amelya 12 Wiltrout, Maya 10

29.44 1:03.17 1:04.1429.62

30.84 1:04.95 29.45 1:01.62

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Grand Haven High School 390.5

2. Rockford High School 385.5

3. Jenison 355

4. Holland West Ottawa 327

5. East Kentwood High School 184

6. Grandville High School 164.5

7. Hudsonville High School 103.5

8. Caledonia High School 55


